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Employers DISCLAIMER: Program updated with information 
from employers as of 4/17/2024 

 



 
  Axiom Staffing Group +/ 

Open Positions: Warehouse, Manufacturing, 
Warehouse Leads, Clerical roles, Welding / Metal 
Manufacturing, Engineers, Forklift operators 
Contact: Jennifer Eyler 
471 Eisenhower Dr. 
Hanover, PA 17331 
(717) 797-4026  
jeyler@axiomstaffing.com 
 
Children’s Aid Society SOPA 
COB- The Lehman Center +/ 
Open Positions: Art Therapist ATR-FT & PT, 
Counselor LPC & LSW-FT & PT, Family/Child 
Support Associate (TLC)- FT & PT – Days, Nights & 
Weekends, Group Aide (CYH) – FT & PT - 
Evenings 
Contact: Amanda Zeager  
343 Lincoln Way West, 
New Oxford, PA 17350 
(717) 318-9266 
azeager@cassd.org  
 
Commonwealth of PA *+^/ 
Open Positions: All Positions across the 
Commonwealth 
Contact: Kyle Krotzer 
613 North Street, 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 
(717)307-2650 
kkrotzer@pa.gov  
 
Community Connections for Children  
Open Positions: Start Quality Coach, 
Certification Referral Coach, Parent As teachers’ 
education. 
Contact: Shelley Candy 
29 N Duke St, 
York Pa 17401 
(717) 858-5663 
scandy@ccforpa.org  
 
Community Options, INC *+/ 
Open Positions: Program Manager, Direct 
Support Professionals 
Contact: Victoria Scott 
234 N Front Street, 
Wrightsville, PA  1368 
(240) 856-4031 
Victoria.scott@comop.org  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

County of York *+/ 
Open Positions: Caseworker, Clerical, Custodial, 
Corrections Officer, Social Services Aides, 911 
Dispatchers, Deputy Sheriffs, Court related position. 
Contact: Stephanie Diehl 
28 E Market Street,  
York, PA 17401 
(717)771-4773 
sjdiehl@yorkcountypa.gov  
 
Dept of Corrections +^/ 
Open Positions: Various jobs at Dept of Corrections 
Contact: Levert Rice 
1920 Technology Parkway, 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 
(717) 728-3509 
bforbesrho@pa.gov  
 
F&S Transportation Inc*/ 
Open Positions: Part Time School Bus Driver, Part 
Time School Van Driver training provided. 
Contact: Monnette Newsuan 
37 S Main St, 
Manchester, Pa 17345 
(717) 266-6418 
hr@fandslink.com  
 
Hollywood Casino York+/ 
Open Positions: Security, Cage Cashiers, 
Housekeeping, Table Games dealers 
Contact: Doug Mclaughlin 
2899 Whiteford Road, 
York, PA 17402 
(717) 926-9751 
douglas.mclaughlin@pennentertainment.com  
 
Kelly Services*+/ 
Open Positions: Substitute Teachers, 
paraprofessionals  
Contact: Jaymes Steele 
19 Brookwood Ave, Suite 103, 
Carlisle, PA 17015 
1-800-991-5157 opt 9 ext 15508 
Jays887@kellyservices.com  

* Employer will hire candidates with criminal histories on a case-by-case basis. 
+ Can hire and onboard bilingual staff. 
^ Offer internship/Employment opportunities for Students in HS under the age of 18. 
/ Offers Internship/Employment Opportunities for Veterans 
GREEN- YCEA Member 
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Lincoln Charter School+/ 
Open Positions: Teachers 
(Elementary/Middle/Special Education), 
Paraprofessionals, Custodian, Director of 
Specialized Services, School Psychologist, 
Crossing Guard 
Contact: Shante Smith-Miller 
559 W King St, 
York, Pa 17401 
(717) 699-1573 
ssmith@lincolncharterpa.com  
 
Lincoln Intermediate Unit #12*+/ 
Open Positions: Special Education Teachers, 
Social Workers, Speech Language Pathologist, 
Teacher Assistants, Personal Care Assistants, LPNs 
Contact: Maranda Kenworthy 
65 Billerbeck St, 
New Oxford, PA 17350 
(717) 624-6496 
mnkenworthy@iu12.org  
 
Margaret E. Moul Home 
Open Positions: Housekeeping/Laundry Aide, RN 
Charge Nurse/Supervisor, Licensed Practical 
Nurses, Certified Nursing Assistant (ALL SHIFTS), 
Vocational Coordinator 
Contact: Briana Dean 
2050 Barley Road, 
York, PA 17408 
(717) 767-6463 
bdean@margaretemoul.org  
 
Martin Foot And Ankle*+/ 
Open Positions: Scheduling Representative, Front 
Receptionist, Medical Assistant 
Contact: Brittney Ruppert 
2300 Pleasant Valley Rd 
York, PA 17402 
(717) 757-3537 
brittney@martinfootandankle.com  
 
Members 1st Federal Credit Union Main 
Branch*+/ 
Open Positions:  
Contact: Jaylen Murphy  
5000 Marketplace Way, 
Enola, PA 17025 
(717) 805-3996 
murphyj@members1st.org  
 
  
 

 
NuPaths 
Open Positions: IT Training Programs: IT Security 
Analyst, Technical Support Specialist, Network 
Technician, Software Testing Analyst, Digital Marketing 
Assistant, Associate Website Developer, Project 
Analyst 
Contact: Katie Warneke 
326 Market St, 
Harrisburg, PA 17101 
(717) 467-1626 
kwarneke@nupaths.org  
 
Pleasant Acres Rehabilitation and Nursing Center+ 
Open Positions: Resident 
Assistant, LPN, RN, LPNAC, RNAC 
Contact: Nicolaus Telp 
118 Pleasant Acres Road 
York, Pa 17402 
(717) 840-7112 
PArecruiter@pleasantacresrehab.com  
 
Red Lion Bus Company, Inc 
Open Positions: School Bus Driver, NON-CDL Van 
Driver 
Contact: Ann Black 
110 E Walnut St, 
Red Lion, PA 17356 
(717) 244-4591 
ablack@redlionbus.com  
 
Spring Grove Area School District+/ 
Open Positions: Teachers, Instructional Assistants, 
Custodians, Nutrition Services, Substitutes 
Contact: AnJanette Doll 
100 College Ave, 
Spring Grove, PA 17362 
(717) 225-4731 
dolla@sgasd.org  
 
Substitute Teacher Service*+/ 
Open Positions: Substitute Teacher, Guest Teacher, 
Student Teacher, Classroom Monitor, Para 
Professional, Personal Care, Assistant, Nurse, Food 
Service, Custodial 
Contact:  Michelle McAleer 
2901 Dutton Mill Road, Suite 200, 
Aston, PA 19014 
(610) 864-2789 
m.mcalerr@thesubservice.com  
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York City School District*+/ 
Open Positions: Security Monitors (Hall & Cafeteria) 
Custodial Substitutes, Cafeteria Assistants & 
Substitutes, Paraprofessionals, Autistic Support 
Teachers, Special Education Teachers, K-8 
Teachers, Secondary Teachers 
Contact: Traci Wright 
31 N Pershing Ave, 
York, PA 17401 
(717) 849-1433 
wrightra@ycs.k12.pa.us 
 
 
York County School of Technology +^/ 
Open Positions: Currently seeking students for a 
variety of hands-on technical training programs in 
healthcare, transportation, advanced 
manufacturing, and skilled trades. 
Contact: Merideth Edgar 
2179 S Queen St, 
York, PA 17402 
(717) 747-2130 
medgar@ytech.edu  
  
 
 
 
 

 
 
TriStarr+ 
Open Positions: Manufacturing Accountant, 
Staff Accountant, Office Administrator, 
Bookkeeper, Temp Operations Clerk, Impact 
and Innovation Director, Executive Administrator, 
Bilingual Front Desk, Part-Time Weekend 
Receptionist, Workshop Technicians, Part Time 
Education Coordinator, PT Shipping Clerk, 
Administrative Assistant, Customer Relations 
Specialist, Accounting Specialist, Finance 
Specialist, Customer Solutions Expert, 
Commercial Credit Underwriter, Deposit 
Operations Specialist III 
Front Desk Receptionist, Recruiter, Resource 
Development Associate, Controller 
Contact: Erika Bodell 
2201 Oregon Pike, 
Lancaster, PA 17601 
erika@tristarrjobs.com  
 
UnitedCoolair*+^/ 
Open Positions: Assembly, Brazer, Electric Wirer, 
HVAC Service Technician, Inside Sales Engineer, 
Warehouse 
Contact: Ann Kehr 
491 E Princess St, 
York Pa 17403 
(717) 843-4311 
akehr@unitedcoolair.com  
 
 
 
WellSpan Health*^+/ 
Open Positions: RN, LPN, NA, MA, Respiratory 
Therapist, Imaging, Surgical Technologist, 
Medical Lab, Phlebotomy, Physical Therapist, 
PTA, Occupational Therapist, OTA, Speech 
Language Pathologist, etc. 
Contact: Scott Vukoder 
3350 Whiteford Rd 
York, PA 17402 
(717) 356-4628 
svukoder@wellspan.org 
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For more information on these career 
advancing opportunities, or 
opportunities to connect with 
employers, feel free to contact the 
team at the York County Economic 
Alliance. 
 
Sully Pinos    
BLOOM Business Empowerment Center 
spinos@yceapa.org 
 
Marlena Schugt 
BLOOM Business Empowerment Center 
mschugt@yceapa.org  
 
Lissuannette Rivera-Mercado 
BLOOM Opportunity Specialist  
Lrivera@yceapa.org  
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